
MASS SCHEDULE & INTENTIONS 

Join in prayer with those who have requested Masses be offered for their loved ones, living or deceased. 

SUTTON 
Mon. August 15  8:30am +Joan McMillan req. by Debra McMillan 

Tues. August 16  8:30am Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Wed. August 17  8:30am  Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Sat. August 20  5:30pm  +Francisco and Gabriella Henriques req. by Alzirina Abreu 

Sun. August 21  8:30am  Parishioners (Pro Populo) 

 

Mon. August 22  8:30am In Honour of St. Joseph req. by the Penns 

Tues. August 23  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Wed. August 24  8:30am  Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

 

Sat. August 27  5:30pm  Parishioners (Pro Populo)  

Sun. August 28  8:30am  Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

KESWICK 

Thurs. August 18  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Fri. August 19  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Sat. August 20  4:00pm +Genina Sherwin req. by Holmes Family  

Sun. August 21  10:30am Blessings upon Norbert and Veronica Lamas req. 

by Maria Fernandes 

 

Thurs. August 25  8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Fri. August 26  8:30am Blessings upon Fr. Paul req. by the Palmers 

Sat. August 27  4:00pm Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s 

Sun. August 28  10:30am Johnathan Kehoe req. by H. Bromley 

PARISH EMAIL: immaculateconceptionsu@archtoronto.org PARISH TELEPHONE NUMBER: 905-476-0097 

A SINCERE THANK YOU – to all volunteers who cut the grass and take care of the flower beds around the Church and 

look after minor repairs.  Appreciation also to those who clean our church and to Rose Shepherd for serving Sunday 

coffee.  Continue on enjoying your summer days by loving your families and friends with prayers and blessings under 

the protection of Our Lady. 

MUSIC – Once again, we are looking for talented musicians who can accompany our congregations with musical 

instruments.  If interested, please call the parish office for an appointment with the Pastor. 

SACRAMENTS for ADULTS – Baptized Non-Catholic Christians (Protestants) who are attending weekend Masses and 

wishing to join the Catholic Church; Baptized Catholics ages 20 and up wishing to receive the Sacrament of 

Confirmation; AND Catholics married outside of the Church and wishing to have their marriages validated.  Please 

call the Church (905) 476-0097 and make an appointment with the Pastor for a consultation. 

The Feast of the Assumption of Our Lady into Heaven is celebrated on August 15th.  In honour of Our Lady, please 

take the time to say 1 Hail Mary. 
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